

## **APPLICATION FOR AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP**

Company Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone We	bsite
Field of Service	
Individual to serve as the primary contact:	
Name:	Title:
Email address:	
Signature of primary contact	Date
The Executive Board of ACEC of Wyoming appro	ves this company for affiliate membership.
Executive Director	Date

- 4. AFFILIATE MEMBER FIRMS. The Affiliate Member Firm category shall be in accordance with the eligibility requirements in 4.a and 4.b of this section.
  - a. Affiliate Member Firms shall be limited to those sole proprietors, firms, parent firms, branch offices, divisions, subsidiaries, and/or organizations that support the goals of ACEC and provide professional services or products used by Member Firms.
  - b. Eligibility. Only firms judged not eligible for ACEC of Wyoming are eligible to become Affiliate Member Firms. Affiliate Member Firms shall not be eligible to vote on ACEC business, hold office in ACEC nor serve as chair of an ACEC committee.